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199001230000
22970

01/23/1990
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SIMMONS
WILLODEAN

275 659 Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199001230000
23140

01/23/1990
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DOWNS,
DAVID
PARKER

275 664 Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:E1/2
Other:SE1/4

199001230000
23330

01/23/1990
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COGGINS,
SHIRLEY S.

275 662 Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W

199001230000
23440

01/23/1990
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WALTON, T.H. 275 661 Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W

199001230000
23080

01/23/1990
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RILEY,
JEWELL P.

275 660 Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W

199001230000
23260

01/23/1990
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCOMBS,
CHARLES E. &
PAT

275 644 Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199001230000
23640

01/23/1990
12:00:00

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COGGINS,
SHIRLEY S.

275 663 Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W


