Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/01; Name= CALERA CITY OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001230000 22970	01/23/1990 12:00:00	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SIMMONS WILLODEAN	275	659				Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199001230000 23140	01/23/1990 12:00:00	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DOWNS, DAVID PARKER	275	664				Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:S1/2 BQt:E1/2 Other:SE1/4
199001230000 23330	01/23/1990 12:00:00	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COGGINS, SHIRLEY S.	275	662				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W
199001230000 23440	01/23/1990 12:00:00	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WALTON, T.H.	275	661				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W
199001230000 23080	01/23/1990 12:00:00	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RILEY, JEWELL P.	275	660				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W
199001230000 23260	01/23/1990 12:00:00	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCOMBS, CHARLES E. & PAT	275	644				Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199001230000 23640	01/23/1990 12:00:00	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COGGINS, SHIRLEY S.	275	663				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W